
22435 Vande Bharat Express BSB To NDLS 19/02/2019
Stn. Code Station Km Arr Dep Time Speed Speed-Modified

 BSB Varanasi Jn 0 15:22:00 00:00:00 0 0

 LOT Lohta 5.8 15:33:00 15:33:00 00:11:00 32 32

 CHH Chaukhandi 10.1 15:40:00 15:40:00 00:07:00 87 87

 SWPR Sewapuri 6.6 15:43:00 15:43:00 00:03:00 132 130

 KEH Kapseti 5.2 15:46:00 15:46:00 00:03:00 104 104

 PRF Parsipur 8.3 15:51:00 15:51:00 00:05:00 100 100

 BOY Bhadohi 8.4 15:55:00 15:55:00 00:04:00 126 126

 MOF Mondh 8.2 16:00:00 16:00:00 00:05:00 98 98

 SAW Suriawan 7.2 16:04:00 16:04:00 00:04:00 108 108

 SQN Sarai Kansrai 10 16:10:00 16:10:00 00:06:00 100 100

 JNH Janghai Jn 5.1 16:15:00 16:15:00 00:05:00 61 61

 BYHA Barya Ram 9 16:23:00 16:23:00 00:08:00 68 68

 URPR Ugrasenpur 5.6 16:26:00 16:26:00 00:03:00 112 112

 PLP Phulpur 8.6 16:32:00 16:32:00 00:06:00 86 86

 SYC Sarai Chandi 11.4 16:40:00 16:40:00 00:08:00 86 86

 PFM Phaphamau Jn 12.2 16:48:00 16:48:00 00:08:00 92 92

 PRG Prayag Jn 6.4 16:59:00 16:59:00 00:11:00 35 35

 ALD Allahabad Jn 6.4 17:22:00 17:26:00 00:23:00 17 17

 BMU Bamhrauli 9 17:39:00 17:39:00 00:13:00 42 42

 SYWN Saiyid Sarawan 12.8 17:45:00 17:45:00 00:06:00 128 128

 BRE Bharwari 15.3 17:52:00 17:52:00 00:07:00 131 130

 BDNP Bidanpur 10.3 17:54:00 17:54:00 00:02:00 309 130

 SJT Shujaatpur 4.8 17:57:00 17:57:00 00:03:00 96 96

 SRO Sirathu 4.7 18:00:00 18:00:00 00:03:00 94 94

 ASCE Athsarai 6.7 18:07:00 18:07:00 00:07:00 57 57

 KUW Kanwar 5.5 18:11:00 18:11:00 00:04:00 83 83

 KTCE Katoghan 6 18:13:00 18:13:00 00:02:00 180 130

 KGA Khaga 7.1 18:16:00 18:16:00 00:03:00 142 130

 SNIE Sath Naraini 7.3 18:19:00 18:19:00 00:03:00 146 130

 RUB Rasulabad 7.1 18:23:00 18:23:00 00:04:00 106 106

 FYZ Faizullapur 9.1 18:28:00 18:28:00 00:05:00 109 109

 RAMA Ramva 5.1 18:30:00 18:30:00 00:02:00 153 130

 FTP Fatehpur 6 18:33:00 18:33:00 00:03:00 120 120

 KKS Kurasti Kalan 7 18:38:00 18:38:00 00:05:00 84 84

 MWH Malwan 9.1 18:43:00 18:43:00 00:05:00 109 109

 KSQ Kanspur Gugauli 7.4 18:49:00 18:49:00 00:06:00 74 74

 BKO Bindki Road 7.8 18:53:00 18:53:00 00:04:00 117 117

 PMPR Prempur 17.6 19:01:00 19:01:00 00:08:00 132 130

 SSL Sirsaul 5.9 19:04:00 19:04:00 00:03:00 118 118

 RXM Rooma 6.8 19:07:00 19:07:00 00:03:00 136 130

 CHK Chakeri 4.3 19:09:00 19:09:00 00:02:00 129 129

 CNBI Chandari 7.2 19:13:00 19:13:00 00:04:00 108 108

 CNB Kanpur Ctrl 4.6 19:20:00 19:26:00 00:07:00 39 39

 GMC Goods Marshalling Yard 1.1 19:33:00 19:33:00 00:07:00 9 9

 PNKD Panki Dham 10.2 19:40:00 19:40:00 00:07:00 87 87

 BPU Bhaupur 11.2 19:46:00 19:46:00 00:06:00 112 112

 MTO Maitha 10 19:52:00 19:52:00 00:06:00 100 100

 RURA Rura 11.7 19:57:00 19:57:00 00:05:00 140 130

 AAP Ambiapur 8.8 20:01:00 20:01:00 00:04:00 132 130

 JJK Jhinjhak 10.2 20:08:00 20:08:00 00:07:00 87 87

 KNS Kanchausi 11 20:13:00 20:13:00 00:05:00 132 130

 PHD Phaphund 8.8 20:17:00 20:17:00 00:04:00 132 130



 PATA Pata 8.5 20:21:00 20:21:00 00:04:00 128 128

 ULD Achalda 8.4 20:25:00 20:25:00 00:04:00 126 126

 SHW Samhon 9.1 20:29:00 20:29:00 00:04:00 137 130

 BNT Bharthana 10.4 20:36:00 20:36:00 00:07:00 89 89

 EKL Ekdil 9.9 20:41:00 20:41:00 00:05:00 119 119

 ETW Etawah Jn 10 20:46:00 20:46:00 00:05:00 120 120

 SB Sarai Bhopat 8.3 20:50:00 20:50:00 00:04:00 125 125

 BBL Balrai 16.3 20:59:00 20:59:00 00:09:00 109 109

 BDN Bhadan 10.8 21:04:00 21:04:00 00:05:00 130 130

 KAA Kaurara 9.1 21:08:00 21:08:00 00:04:00 137 130

 SKB Shikohabad Jn 10.9 21:14:00 21:14:00 00:06:00 109 109

 MNR Makkhanpur 9.7 21:19:00 21:19:00 00:05:00 116 116

 FZD Firozabad 10.2 21:22:00 21:22:00 00:03:00 204 130

 HNG Hirangaon 7.7 21:26:00 21:26:00 00:04:00 115 115

 MTI Mitawali 15.6 21:36:00 21:36:00 00:10:00 94 94

 BRN Barhan Jn 7.9 21:40:00 21:40:00 00:04:00 119 119

 CMR Chamrola 6.8 21:43:00 21:43:00 00:03:00 136 130

 JLS Jalesar Road 6.4 21:48:00 21:48:00 00:05:00 77 77

 PORA Pora 9.5 21:54:00 21:54:00 00:06:00 95 95

 HRS Hathras Jn 10.6 22:02:00 22:02:00 00:08:00 80 80

 SNS Sasni 8.9 22:06:00 22:06:00 00:04:00 134 130

 MXK Mandrak 7.3 22:10:00 22:10:00 00:04:00 109 109

 DAQ Daud Khan 6.9 22:16:00 22:16:00 00:06:00 69 69

 ALJN Aligarh Jn 7.1 22:19:00 22:19:00 00:03:00 142 130

 MWUE Mahrawal 6.3 22:22:00 22:22:00 00:03:00 126 126

 SOM Somna 15.7 22:31:00 22:31:00 00:09:00 105 105

 DAR Danwar 10.3 22:36:00 22:36:00 00:05:00 124 124

 KRJ Khurja Jn 11 22:41:00 22:41:00 00:05:00 132 130

 SKQ Sikandarpur 5.7 22:44:00 22:44:00 00:03:00 114 114

 CHL Chola 9 22:48:00 22:48:00 00:04:00 135 130

 WAIR Wair 5 22:51:00 22:51:00 00:03:00 100 100

 DKDE Dankaur 9.4 22:54:00 22:54:00 00:03:00 188 130

 AJR Ajaibpur 7.8 22:58:00 22:58:00 00:04:00 117 117

 DER Dadri 9.2 23:02:00 23:02:00 00:04:00 138 130

 MIU Maripat 6.7 23:05:00 23:05:00 00:03:00 134 130

 CPYZ Chipyana Buzurg 5.5 23:08:00 23:08:00 00:03:00 110 110

 GZB Ghaziabad Jn 4.4 23:12:00 23:12:00 00:04:00 66 66

 SBB Sahibabad Jn 6.7 23:19:00 23:19:00 00:07:00 57 57

 DSBP Shahdara B Panel 3.2 23:25:00 23:25:00 00:06:00 32 32

 TKJ Tilak Bridge 12.5 23:35:00 23:35:00 00:10:00 75 75

 NDLS New Delhi 2.4 23:41:00 00:06:00 24 24


